CUE Product Cut Sheet, October 2007 www.cuesystem.com
airCUE-8X10
Main Features
8.4” active matrix touch screen display 800 x 600 pixels
802.11b/g Wi-Fi 2-way wireless communication
Wired Ethernet connection
Power over Ethernet (PoE) IEEE 802.3af compatible
Battery charging from Power over Ethernet

Cue System Connector Wiring Sheet
CUE Application CD
Order Information
	 CS0300-001	 wooden enclosure, white birch
	 CS0300-002	 wooden enclosure, oak
	 CS0300-003	 wooden enclosure, mahogany
	 CS0300-004	 plastic enclosure, stardust black
	 CS0300-005	 plastic enclosure, abrasive white
Other wooden enclosures are available on request.
Product codes
airCUE-8X10 Tabletop Docking Station, CS0301
Accessories for Flexible Installation